
BLOCK 1 LOT 3
IN OR 1508/1447
EX FPL ESMT OR 366/417

BLAKE DEAN/BLAKE KELLY
97333 PIRATES POINT ROAD
YULEE, FL 32097

36-2N-27-525Q-0001-0030

0200 MOBILE HOME
04

4004.00

09/11/2015 KK
05/26/2023 MLU

06/18/2021 NWA 0.00 85,000 0 0 85,000

STANDARD
4

67,460
5,076
85,000

157,536
71,266
86,270

0
86,270

157,536
0

103,384

1508/1447 6/28/2007 WD Q I 95,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GRIFFE JUSTIN

BLAKE DEAN & KELLY

1172/1771 9/18/2003 WD Q I 60,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GREEN MARY E & JAMES 

GRIFFE JUSTIN

2023
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MH155661 1 0 07/30/2015

MH155661 MH MOVE-ON 0 07/01/2015

981127 REPAIR/RRF 0 08/01/1998

HX Base Yr

85147 LONNIE CREWS RD, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0820 02 1,620 123.2000 80.08 129,730 1997 2002 0 0 0 48.00 52.00

2 M/H 93- – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 1620

BAS 1,620 100 1,620 67,460

1,620 1,620 67,460

BAS=[YR=2015]  W60 S27 E60 N27$.

BAS
2015

60

27

60

27

5 0351 CARPORT MT 0 0 18 20 360.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2000 2000 3 20 720

6 0681 POLE SHED 0 0 13 10 130.00 SF 15.00 15.00 100 2000 2000 3 29 566

7 1242 WD DECK A 0 0 8 8 64.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2015 2015 3 74 474

8 1242 WD DECK A 0 0 8 5 40.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2015 2015 3 74 296

9 1242 WD DECK A 0 0 5 5 25.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2015 2015 3 74 185

10 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 1997 1997 3 81 2,835

5,076

1 000102 C SFR/MH 0 OR 150.00 451.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 85,000.00 85,000.00 85,000


